
 
 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

REGULAR MEETINGS 
2023-2024 

 
 
Friday, July 28, 2023 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 
  
Friday, September 1, 2023 12:00 p.m.   Zoom 
  
Friday, September 29, 2023 12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
   
Friday, October 27, 2023  12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
   
Friday, December 1, 2023  12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
    
Friday, January 26, 2024 12:00 p.m.    Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
 
Friday, February 9, 2024 12:00 p.m.   Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
Mid-Year Retreat  
 
Friday, February 23, 2024 12:00 p.m.    Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
  
Friday, March 15, 2024 12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
  
Friday, April 26, 2024 12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
  
Friday, May 3, 2024 12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
Budget Meeting  
  
Friday, May 24, 2024 12:00 p.m.  Kerckhoff Hall 131-133 
  
June 17-19, 2024 TBD 
Mandatory Orientation Retreat 
 
Please note that the regular meetings, unless noted above, start at 12:00 p.m. and 
have an undetermined end time. 
 
  

 


